TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the United States Supreme Court is
handling its job?

ADULTS. .. ittt it e

App Dis DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 37 49 14
Mar 05, 2003 56 28 17

TREND: Do you think the Supreme Court is too liberal, too conservative, or about right?

ADULT S . it et ettt ettt eeeeenenan

Too Too About

Lib Cons Right DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 19 34 34 13
Mar 05, 2003 19 26 46 10

TREND: Which comes closest to your situation: you are not planning to receive a COVID-19
vaccine, or you are planning to receive or have already received a COVID-19 vaccine?

ADULTS. .. ittt i e e
Don't PlanTo/
PlanTo Alrdy DK/NA

Sep 15, 2021 21 73 6
Aug 05, 2021 21 72 7
May 27, 2021 23 72 5
Apr 14, 2021 27 68 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose requiring health care workers to receive a COVID-19
vaccine?

ADULTS. ... i iieenn

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 57 40 3
Aug 05, 2021 60 35 5

TREND: Do you support or oppose universities requiring their students to receive a COVID-
19 vaccine?

ADULTS. ... i

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 50 48 2
Aug 05, 2021 48 49 3
Apr 14, 2021 49 48 4

TREND: Do you support or oppose businesses requiring their employees to receive a COVID-
19 vaccine?

ADULTS. ..o eiie e

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 50 49 2
Aug 05, 2021 45 50 5

Apr 14, 2021 45 50 5



TREND: Do you support or oppose airlines requiring proof of a COVID-19 vaccination from
their passengers?

ADULTS. .. ittt it e

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 53 46 1
Aug 05, 2021 52 45 3

TREND: Do you support or oppose restaurants requiring proof of a COVID-19 vaccination
from their customers?

ADULTS. .. ittt iiieeen

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 42 57 1
Aug 05, 2021 37 59 4

TREND: Do you support or oppose large sports and entertainment events requiring proof of
a COVID-19 vaccination from those who want to attend?

ADULTS. .. it iiieeeen

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 50 48 2
Aug 05, 2021 49 47 4

TREND: Do you think that climate change is an emergency, or not?

ADULTS. . ittt e et e e e

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 57 39 4
Aug 05, 2021 61 36 3

TREND: Do you think that the extreme weather events in the United States over the past
few years are related to climate change, or don't you think so?

ADULTS. . ittt e e ee e ee

Yes/

Related No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 61 33 6
Aug 05, 2021 61 35 4

TREND: Are you worried that you or someone in your family might be affected by an extreme
weather event, or is that not something you're worried about?

ADULTS. .. ittt i e e en

Yes/

Worried No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2021 43 56 1

Aug 05, 2021 46 54 1



TREND:

in most cases,

Sep 15,
May 27,
Jun 12,
Mar 05,

TREND:

2021
2021
2003
2003

In general,

Do you think abortion should be legal in all cases, legal in most cases, illegal
or illegal in all cases?

ADULT S . i ittt e e et e e et ettt eeeeeeeeenn
LEGAL....... ILLEGAL. ...

All Most Most All DK/NA
31 31 21 11 6

25 32 23 14 7

21 33 24 17 6

22 32 24 18 4

do you agree or disagree with the 1973 Roe v. Wade Supreme Court

decision that established a woman's right to an abortion?

Sep 15,
May 27,
Mar 05,

TREND:

2021

2021
2003

ADULTS. ... iivenn.
Agree Disagr DK/NA

67 27 6
63 28 9
62 35 3

Do you think it's likely that the 1973 Roe v. Wade Supreme Court decision that

established a woman's right to choose an abortion will be overturned within the next few

years,

Sep 15,
May 27,

2021
2021

or don't you think so?

ADULTS. .. i it et it e
Yes/

Likely No DK/NA
35 54 11

28 6l 11



